Date Time Type Purpose Venue
Sunday, August 17, 2025 530-700PM In Person  (Business, Information, and Training UWF Building 54, Argonaut Athletic Club
Sunday, August 24, 2025 600-700PM Zoom Information and Training Virtual
Sunday, September 14, 2025 530-700PM In Person  |Business, Information, and Training UWEF Building 54, Argonaut Athletic Club
Sunday, September 21, 2025 600-700PM Zoom Information and Training Virtual
Sunday, October 12, 2025 530-700PM In Person  (Business, Information, and Training UWF Building 54, Argonaut Athletic Club
Sunday, October 19, 2025 600-700PM Zoom Information and Training Virtual
Sunday, November 9, 2025 530-700PM In Person  |Business, Information, and Training UWEF Building 54, Argonaut Athletic Club
Sunday, January 11, 2026 530-700PM In Person Business, Information, and Reccomendations |UWF Building 54, Argonaut Athletic Club
Sunday, February 8, 2026 530-700PM In Person  [Business, Information, and Elections UWF Building 54, Argonaut Athletic Club
Sunday, March 15, 2026 TBD In Person Business and Year End Banquet TBD




